
College of Human Envrionmental Sciences Summer 2023

Dr. Stuart Usdan Dean 100 Doster 6250 susdan
Dr. Jeannine Lawrence Sr. Associate Dean 101 A Doster             6252 jlawrence
Dr Deidre Leaver-Dunn Associate Dean 101 B Doster 9176 dleaver
Dr. Melissa Wilmarth Assistant Dean 102 Doster/316A Adams 7954 mwilmarth

Dean's Office 100 Doster 6250
HES Student Services 206 Doster  6150 hesstudentservices

Name Department Office Phone Email
Azarmanesh, Deniz NHM 446 Russell 2329 dazarmanesh@ua.edu 
Azrad, Maria NHM 445 Russell 4783 mazrad
Berryhill, Blake HDFS 205 CDRC 4044 bberryhill
Blakey, Carla HM 477 Russell 8254 chugg
Blevins, Bethany CTD 201-G Doster 8133 brblevins@ua.edu
Blitch, Kimberly HDFS 207 CDRC 8149 kablitch
Blumenthal, Jason HM 420 Russell 2283 jblumenthal
Bopp, Trevor HM 475 Russell 2527 tbopp@ua.edu
Boyle, Kim HM 418 Russell 9148 kboyle
Burcher, Sarah HES 479 Russell 2897 saburcher@ua.edu
Burney, Rebecca CTD 306 F Doster 8136 rrburney@ua.edu
Burns-Nader, Sherwood HDFS 206 CDRC 6269 eburns
Casper, Deborah HDFS 226 CDRC 4057 dmcasper
Chaney, Elizabeth HS 114 Russell 1012 ehchaney@ua.edu
Chaney, J. Don HS 108 Russell 1010 don.chaney@ua.edu
Choi, Shinae CSM 304 Adams 9173 schoi
Compston, Stephen HNHM 466 Russell 5629 gscompston@ua.edu
Crawford, Ian CTD 201-E Doster 8137 icrawford
Creel, Lauren CSM 214 Adams 5267 lcreel
Crowe-White, Kristi NHM 401 Russell 6173 kcrowe
Davis, Babs CTD 306-C Doster 8140 bdavis
Desalvo, Denise NHM 426 Russell 8188 dmdesalvo
Douglas, Joy NHM 405 Russell 8044 jdouglas
Downs, Karly HDFS 210 CDRC 6660 kdowns
Elder, Elizabeth HS 2109 Capital 7320 elizabeth.elder@ua.edu
Ellis, Alexa HDFS 218 CDRC 8043 agellislowenthal
Ellis, Amy NHM     408 Russell 8128 aellis
Faulkner, Casey CTD 201-B Doster 4524 cfaulkne
Gillen, Andi RISE 102 Stallings Cen.   7931 agillen
Goins, Justin HES 481 Russell 3069 goins006@ua.edu
Greene, Lori NHM 423 Russell 4710 lgreene
Hendrix, Sara HS 121 Russell 5937 sjhendrix1
Hernandez-Reif, Maria HDFS 222 CDRC 5894 mhernandez-reif
Humber, Jennifer CSM 206 Adams 4526 jhumber
Hylton, Tiffany NHM 487 Russell 6973 Tmhylton
Johnson, David HNHM 421 Russell 6023 wdjohnson2@ua.edu
Jones, Hunter CTD G-6 Doster 6034 hjones
Jung, Seung Eun NHM 486 Russell 6560 sejung
Jurgenson, Jesse CSM 312 Adams 4068 jbjurgenson@ua.edu
Kendrick, April CDR 50 CDRC 2678 abkendrick
Kim, Haemi HM 416 Russell 4137 hkim128
Kim, Kyoung Tae (KT) CSM 316C Adams 9167 ktkim
Kim, Nayoung HS 105 Russell 5673 nkim12@ua.edu
Knol, Linda NHM 404 Russell 8129 lknol
Knowlden, Adam HS 104 Russell 1625 aknowlden
Kong, Lingyan NHM 482 Russell 6940 lkong
Koontz, Marcy CTD 303 Mary Harmon Bryant 6396 mkoontz
L’Esperance, Madelaine CSM 305 Adams 4071 mlesperance
Laird, Bobby HDFS 216 CDRC 9277 rdlaird
Lewis, Melvin HM 459 Russell 8722 melvinl
Love, Heather HDFS 225 CDRC 8813 halove
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Name Department Office Phone Email
Maki, Kristin CTD 201-F Doster 9918 kmaki
Marcantonio, Tiffany HS 116 Russell 5713 tlmarcantonio@ua.edu
McDonald, Lesley NHM 412-A Russell 2313 lareynolds
McGahey, Courtney CSM 212-C Adams 2906 cmcgahey
McKinney, Ellen CTD 307-A Doster 8135  ecmckinney@ua.edu
McKinney, Steve CTD 306-B Doster 6020 sbmckinney@ua.edu 
McMahon, Shannon NHM 461 Russell 8143 smcmahon
McMath, Juanita CSM 207 Adams 2785 jmcmath
McNeal, Kareem HS 100 Russell 8715 kjmcneal@ua.edu
McVeagh, Isabella HS 101 Russell 8553 immcveagh@ua.edu
Milstead, Morgan HM 412-B Russell 8155 mmilstead
Mkuu, Rahma HS 117 Russell 5791 rsmkuu
Moran, Ryan HS 2103 Capital 0140 rnmoran
Morgan, Neika HS 102 Russell 5889 nnmorgan@ua.edu
Mountain, Travis CSM 215 Adams 0358 tpmountain
Nickelson, Jen HS 106 Russell 3715 jnickelson
Nielsen, Robb CSM 316-B Adams 6059 rbnielsen
Niuh, Alvin NHM 424 Russell 8235 aniuh
Olajide, Olamide CSM 313 Adams 6193 oaolajide1@ua.edu
Park, Han-A NHM 409 Russell 8051 hpark36
Pentecost, Eve CSM Gadsden   256-546-2886  epenteco
Rose, Michelle CTD 201-A Doster 2632 michelle.rose
Sanders, Erin CTD 201-H Doster 4297 etsanders1@ua.edu
Scofield, Jason HDFS 209 CDRC 9836 scofield
Self, Laurl CTD 201-C Doster 4262 lself
Severt, Kim HM 471 Russell 8169 ksevert
Shin, Grace HNHM 434 Russell 1127 hshin15@ua.edu
Shin, Yeon Ho HM 457-A Russell 6170 yshin9
Stebbins, Richard CSM 316-E Adams 6057 rstebbins
Stellefson, Michael HS 103 Russell 1011 stell001
Stran, Kimberly NHM 422 Russell 4160 kstran
Tan, Libo NHM 407 Russell 9255 ltan
Taylor, Brian CTD 306-F Doster 6020 btaylor
Thiel, Jaye HDFS 219 CDRC 1604 jthiel@ua.edu
Thompson, Amanda CTD 306-D Doster 9059 athompson
Tompkins, Leah HS 112 Russell 8366 letompkins@ua.edu
Tong, Michelle CTD 306-A Doster 8141 mtong 
Totenhagen, Casey HDFS 224 CDRC 5067 ctotenhagen
Turner, Lori HS 111 Russell 1292 lwturner
Vincent, John HNHM 476 Russell 8369 vincent@ua.edu
Wallace, Jessica HS 2106 Capital 4577 jswallace1@ua.edu
Weymouth, Bridget HDFS 221 CDRC 8437 bbweymouth
Wilkerson, Amanda HS 113 Russell 1948 awilkerson
Williams, Dylan HNHM 472 Russell 3299 dpwilliams
Wimberley, Virginia CTD 306-E Doster 8139 vwimberl
Wingo, Kelly HS 107 Russell 9585 kbwingo
Witte, Tricia HDFS     208 CDRC 8147 twitte
Zemke, Jeri HS 2107 Capital 4560 jzemke
Zingg, Taylor HS 122 Russell 5956 tzingg@ua.edu

Name Department Office Phone Email
Arrington, Latrell Student Services 206 Doster 6106 ldarrington@ua.edu
Aultman, Marty HS 119 Russell 9087 mlaultman
Avery, Kelly CDRC 027 CDRC 8964 kavery
Baker-Parton, Amy HES 106-A Doster 4919 aparton
Bell, Amanda CDRC 049 CDRC 2230 abell
Brendlinger, Bethany HM 449 Russell 6157 bmbrendlinger@ua.edu
Brown, Davia CDR 70 CDRC 2221 dbrwon104
Carpenter, Karen Student Services 206 Doster 7866 kcarpenter
Cockrell, Brynna CTD 307 Doster 6176 btrefny
Crawford, Angelique HM 468 Russell 4849 aldean
Darabaris, Michelle CDRC 25 CDRC 0589  mcdarabaris
Name Department Office Phone Email
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Davis, Leslie HES 207 Doster 1276 ldavis
Garrett, Diana HM Advisor 441 Russell 6143 dggarrett2
Geer, Raelene HES 105 Doster 4850 rgeer
Godbey,  Genna HES 106 Doster 2859 gjones
Goddard, Jenny HES 100 Doster 6250 jgoddard
Graves, Craig Media 478 Russell                7423 cgraves
Guy, Edward HDFS 214 CDRC 6158 eguy
Duncan-Jamess, Rena CDRC 024 CDRC 7930 krduncanjames@ua.edu
Hayes, Jackie HES 105 Doster 2387 jhayes11@ua.edu
Henderson, Jeremy Student Services 206 Doster 9146 jeremy.henderson
Hudson, Ginger HDFS Advisor 208-A CDRC 4597 ghudson
Ivy-Rush, Chartis NHM Advisor 417 Russell 3280 chartis.ivy@ua.edu
Johnson, Stephen IT 108 C Adams 0641 / 8724   sjohnson
Kelly, Carmen Student Services 207 Doster 7673 ckelly
Klein, Rosemary HES 102-A Doster 9848 rfklein 
Lake, Melinda ATR Advisor 2104 Capital 4344 mrlake
Larsen, Chrys HES G-10A Doster 3707 cblarsen1
Lockhart, Steven IT 108-A Adams 4202 slockhart
McCall, RJ IT 122 Adams 4196 / 8724 remccall@ua.edu
McKinley, Sissy CDR 060 CDRC 2241 vmckinley
Michaels, Shelley Student Services 207 Doster 6150 smichaels3@ua.edu
Parrish, Alana CSM 212 Adams 6178 manichols2@ua.edu
Patton, Clo HES G-7 Doster 2475 cpatton
Payne, Rebeccah RISE 101 Stallings Center 7931 rebeccah.payne@ua.edu
Price, Paula HM 403 Russell 6157 pmprice2@ua.edu
Pruitt, Jordyn HES 106 Doster 2065 jordyn.pruitt@ua.edu
Roberts, Sarah Budget Office 103 Doster 1502 skroberts
Robinson, April Budget Office 103 Doster 9123 arobinson
Sears, Martha NHM Advisor 485 Russell 8086 msears
Sherman, Beth Budget Office 103 Doster 5873 besherman
Stradtman, Olivia HES 101 Doster 6101 ojstradtman@ua.edu
Williams, J'Andrea IT 122 Adams 0640 / 8724 jlwilliams23
Vacant CTD Advisor 204 Doster 8132

Departments
Dept. Office Phone 
CSM 212 Adams 6178
CTD 306 Doster 6176
HDFS 214 CDRC 6158
HM 470 Russell 6157
HS 119 Russell 9087
NHM 403 Russell 6157
Children's Program 024 CDRC 7932
CDR 70 CDRC 2650
RISE Stallings Center 7931

Box Numbers Fax Numbers
CDR         870157 HDFS  8-8153
HES, CSM, CTD       870158 CDR  8-4234
HS 870313 CSM  8-8721
NHM / HM            870311 NHM/HM  8-2982
ATR            870325 Children’s Program  8-7739
CDRC               870159 RISE  8-9611
HDFS                 870160
RISE                   870305 HES Lab Numbers

Adams             8-9379
Addresses 123 HN Lab    8-1214
Doster 729 Colonial Dr 132 HN Lab    8-5656
JBCDC 651 Peter Bryce Blvd
Russell 504 University Blvd
Capital 270 Kilgore Ln
Adams 870 Judy Bonner Dr
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